\ 2015 Summer SGL Top Credit Leaders

Player

Jeff Morrissey
Dave Dean

Steve St. Clair
Dan Gallegos
Margaret Storms
Lee Steelgrave
David Swartz
John Wilhelm
Terry Schreiber
Richard Perry
Bill Sandigo
Geoff Miller
Oscar Delgado
Jeremy Walsh
Joe Smouse
Patrick Cooper
Stephen Rodack
Roy Tanney
John Garner

Paul "Mick" Mickela
Jandy Hughes
Garrett Schultz
Tim Haight
Dennis Kethan
Charles Garner
Michael Hultquist
Dan Covington

Don Lucas

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

Total Events

Total Credits Paid

* Total

Credits Won

267.00

240.00

186.00

172.00

149.00

148.00

113.00

105.00

103.00

100.00

94.00

88.00

86.00

71.00

70.00

67.00

63.00

58.00

57.00

54.00

49.00

49.00

48.00

46.00

43.00

40.00

40.00

38.00

Events
Played

10

10
3072.00

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

8/15/2015

Handicap
Index
8.2
13.3
12.0
7.7
24.3
6.7
13.9
11.9
8.2
23.5
15.7
9.6
22.0
24.1
221
29.8
18.4
16.1
12.0
17.9
18.3
17.2
8.2
16.3
17.7
15.0
18.9

15.3
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Player

Chuck DeWald
Thomas Orr
Jean Frasier
Rick Schreiber
Don Parker
Bob Owen
John Adair
Mike Urban
Neil Robinson
Craig Birdwell
Jim Bieleniewicz
Mike Tobin

Val LeChuga
Joe Uhlenkott
Jeff Sulick

Joe Galli

Mac Brannan
Kent Komadina
Steve Ballard
Erston Senger
Elaine Macroglou
Jim Milton
Bradley Walker
Rick Sheppler
Robert Johnson
Kenneth Baca
Brad Enslin
Steve Oliva
Steve Richter
Tom Roush

Cynda Hodges

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total

Credits Won

36.00

28.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

24.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

20.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

16.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

5.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Handicap
Index
18.7
28.4
35.3
Qualifier
Qualifier
10.9
Qualifier
22.3
20.0
26.8
6.8
Qualifier
16.8
8.9
27.3
16.3
9.6
15.4
214
17.7
Qualifier
12.7
14.1
15.5
36.0
22.8
Qualifier
9.1
12.9
11.2

Qualifier
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* Total Events Net Flight Finishes Handicap

Player Credits Won Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Index
Bob Johnson 0.00 1 0O 0 o0 1 31.1
Rob Hoffman 0.00 1 0O 0 0 1 Qualifier

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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