

2015 Summer SGL Top Credit Leaders

Total Events
Total Credits Paid

10 3072.00

8/15/2015

Player	* Total Credits Won	Events Played	Net Flight Finishes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Handicap Index
Jeff Morrissey	267.00	8	2 1 2 2	8.2
Dave Dean	240.00	10	2 2 5 1	13.3
Steve St. Clair	186.00	7	2 2 1 1	12.0
Dan Gallegos	172.00	7	1 3 1 0	7.7
Margaret Storms	149.00	9	3 3 2 1	24.3
Lee Steelgrave	148.00	6	3 1 2 0	6.7
David Swartz	113.00	2	0 0 1 1	13.9
John Wilhelm	105.00	1	1 0 0 0	11.9
Terry Schreiber	103.00	5	0 1 0 1	8.2
Richard Perry	100.00	5	3 1 0 0	23.5
Bill Sandigo	94.00	5	1 0 0 3	15.7
Geoff Miller	88.00	5	2 1 0 0	9.6
Oscar Delgado	86.00	4	1 0 0 2	22.0
Jeremy Walsh	71.00	2	1 0 1 0	24.1
Joe Smouse	70.00	4	1 1 1 1	22.1
Patrick Cooper	67.00	2	0 2 0 0	29.8
Stephen Rodack	63.00	5	2 1 1 0	18.4
Roy Tanney	58.00	5	2 3 0 0	16.1
John Garner	57.00	3	2 0 0 1	12.0
Paul "Mick" Mickela	54.00	5	0 0 2 1	17.9
Jandy Hughes	49.00	4	0 1 2 1	18.3
Garrett Schultz	49.00	4	0 1 0 2	17.2
Tim Haight	48.00	3	2 0 0 0	8.2
Dennis Kethan	46.00	5	1 1 3 0	16.3
Charles Garner	43.00	2	1 0 0 0	17.7
Michael Hultquist	40.00	5	0 2 2 0	15.0
Dan Covington	40.00	3	1 0 1 1	18.9
Don Lucas	38.00	5	0 1 1 1	15.3

Player	* Total Credits Won	Events Played	Net Flight Finishes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Handicap Index
Chuck DeWald	36.00	4	1 1 0 2	18.7
Thomas Orr	28.00	3	1 2 0 0	28.4
Jean Frasier	28.00	2	1 0 0 0	35.3
Rick Schreiber	27.00	1	0 1 0 0	Qualifier
Don Parker	26.00	1	0 1 0 0	Qualifier
Bob Owen	24.00	5	1 1 1 1	10.9
John Adair	24.00	1	1 0 0 0	Qualifier
Mike Urban	23.00	4	0 1 1 1	22.3
Neil Robinson	23.00	2	1 1 0 0	20.0
Craig Birdwell	20.00	4	0 1 0 2	26.8
Jim Bieleniewicz	20.00	3	0 0 0 1	6.8
Mike Tobin	18.00	1	1 0 0 0	Qualifier
Val LeChuga	16.00	5	1 1 1 1	16.8
Joe Uhlenkott	16.00	2	0 0 0 1	8.9
Jeff Sulick	13.00	3	0 0 1 1	27.3
Joe Galli	12.00	3	1 0 0 1	16.3
Mac Brannan	11.00	1	0 0 1 0	9.6
Kent Komadina	10.00	2	0 2 0 0	15.4
Steve Ballard	9.00	3	0 0 2 1	21.4
Erston Senger	8.00	2	0 0 1 0	17.7
Elaine Macroglou	8.00	1	1 0 0 0	Qualifier
Jim Milton	8.00	1	0 0 0 0	12.7
Bradley Walker	6.00	1	0 1 0 0	14.1
Rick Sheppler	5.00	2	0 1 1 0	15.5
Robert Johnson	3.00	4	0 0 1 0	36.0
Kenneth Baca	3.00	3	0 0 1 1	22.8
Brad Enslin	3.00	1	0 0 1 0	Qualifier
Steve Oliva	0.00	2	0 0 0 2	9.1
Steve Richter	0.00	2	0 0 0 1	12.9
Tom Roush	0.00	1	0 0 0 1	11.2
Cynda Hodges	0.00	1	0 0 0 0	Qualifier

Player	* Total Credits Won	Events Played	Net Flight Finishes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Handicap Index
Bob Johnson	0.00	1	0 0 0 1	31.1
Rob Hoffman	0.00	1	0 0 0 1	Qualifier